the

Rank

WV Alief Family YMCA Youth Basketball Spring 2019

K-2nd Grade Standings

F
A

Team GC Wins Losses Ties Points
K-2nd-Bulls-Wednesday-6pm-Taylor 0 0 0 0 0
C: Ashley Taylor

K-2nd-Celtics-Monday-7pm-Pickney 0 0 0 0 0
C: Elizabeth Pickney

K-2nd-Clippers-Wednesday-6pm-Richard 0 0 0 0 0
C: Richard McDougal

K-2nd-Heat-Monday 7pm-Avery 0 0 0 0 0

C: Avery Braggs

W/L %

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

TPS

TPA

APPGS
N/A

N/A
N/A

N/A

APPGA
N/A

N/A
N/A

N/A

AMV
N/A

N/A
N/A

N/A



the

Rank

WV Alief Family YMCA Youth Basketball Spring 2019

3rd/4th Grade Standings

F
5

Team

3rd/4th-Rockets-Thursday-6pm-Samuels
C: phillip samuels

3rd/4th-Bulls-Thursday-6pm-Jones
C: Lachelle Jones

3rd/4th-Mavs-Thursday-7pm-Washington
C: Ugo Okoroafor
3rd/4th-Clippers-Wednesday-6pm-Mayfield
C: JONATHAN MAYFIELD

GC

Wins

Losses

1

1

Ties

0

1

Points

3

3

W/L %
0.750%

0.700%

0.500%

0.000%

TPS
86

105

97

50

TPA
82

83

89

84

APPGS
21.50

21.00

19.40

12.50

APPGA
20.50

16.60

17.80

21.00

AMV
1.00

4.40

1.60

-8.50



WV Alief Family YMCA Youth Basketball Spring 2019

the 39 5th/6th Grade Standings
&
A%
Rank Team GC Wins Losses Ties Points W/L % TPS TPA APPGS APPGA AMV

1 Sth/6th-Rockets-Friday-6pm-Washington 5 5 0 0 5 1.000% 179 85  35.80 17.00 18.80
C: Ugo Okoroafor

2  Sth/6th-Clippers-Wednesday-7pm-Cavenall 5 2 3 0 2 0.400% 96 128  19.20 25.60  -6.40
C: Ronnie Cavenall

3 Sth/6th-Thunder-Tuesday-7pm-Copeland 5 2 3 0 2 0.400% 59 86  11.80 17.20  -5.40
C: Taylor Copeland

4  Sth/6th-Pacers-Wednesday-7pm-Taylor 5 1 4 0 1 0.200% 82 117  16.40 23.40 -7.00

C: Ashley Taylor



