

Alief Family YMCA Youth Basketball Spring 2019 K-2nd Grade Standings

Rank	Team	GC	Wins	Losses	Ties	Points	W/L %	TPS	TPA	APPGS	APPGA	AMV
1	K-2nd-Bulls-Wednesday-6pm-Taylor C: Ashley Taylor	0	0	0	0	0	0.000%	0	0	N/A	N/A	N/A
2	K-2nd-Celtics-Monday-7pm-Pickney C: Elizabeth Pickney	0	0	0	0	0	0.000%	0	0	N/A	N/A	N/A
3	K-2nd-Clippers-Wednesday-6pm-Richard C: Richard McDougal	0	0	0	0	0	0.000%	0	0	N/A	N/A	N/A
4	K-2nd-Heat-Monday 7pm-Avery C: Avery Braggs	0	0	0	0	0	0.000%	0	0	N/A	N/A	N/A



Alief Family YMCA Youth Basketball Spring 2019 3rd/4th Grade Standings

Rank	Team	GC	Wins	Losses	Ties	Points	W/L %	TPS	TPA	APPGS	APPGA	AMV
1	3rd/4th-Rockets-Thursday-6pm-Samuels C: phillip samuels	4	3	1	0	3	0.750%	86	82	21.50	20.50	1.00
2	3rd/4th-Bulls-Thursday-6pm-Jones C: Lachelle Jones	5	3	1	1	3	0.700%	105	83	21.00	16.60	4.40
3	3rd/4th-Mavs-Thursday-7pm-Washington C: Ugo Okoroafor	5	2	2	1	2	0.500%	97	89	19.40	17.80	1.60
4	3rd/4th-Clippers-Wednesday-6pm-Mayfield C: JONATHAN MAYFIELD	4	0	4	0	0	0.000%	50	84	12.50	21.00	-8.50



Alief Family YMCA Youth Basketball Spring 2019 5th/6th Grade Standings

Rank	Team	GC	Wins	Losses	Ties	Points	W/L %	TPS	TPA	APPGS	APPGA	AMV
1	5th/6th-Rockets-Friday-6pm-Washington C: Ugo Okoroafor	5	5	0	0	5	1.000%	179	85	35.80	17.00	18.80
2	5th/6th-Clippers-Wednesday-7pm-Cavenall C: Ronnie Cavenall	5	2	3	0	2	0.400%	96	128	19.20	25.60	-6.40
3	5th/6th-Thunder-Tuesday-7pm-Copeland C: Taylor Copeland	5	2	3	0	2	0.400%	59	86	11.80	17.20	-5.40
4	5th/6th-Pacers-Wednesday-7pm-Taylor C: Ashley Taylor	5	1	4	0	1	0.200%	82	117	16.40	23.40	-7.00